 13
Email: USSales@precigenome.com
Tel: +1-408-708-4602
   Address: 2176 Ringwood Ave., San Jose, CA, USA
     Visit us at www.precigenome.com/nanoparticle-synthesis
SwitchEZ™ Solenoid
Media Isolation Valves
The isolation valves are commonly used for

 14
Tel: +1-408-708-4602
Address: 2176 Ringwood Ave., San Jose, CA, USA
Email: USSales@precigenome.com
Visit us at www.precigenome.com/nanoparticle-synthesis
Media Isolation Valves
Selection Guide
Catalog # Orifice  Flow
Coefficient Cv
Max.
Pressure
Voltage Wattage
@ 21°C
Internal
Volume
IV20NC12-32 0.032”(0.8mm) 0.011 20 PSI 12VDC 2.8W 19 uL
IV20NC24-32 0.032”(0.8mm) 0.011 20 PSI 24VDC 2.9W 19 uL
IV20NC12-62 0.062”(1.57mm) 0.030 20 PSI 12VDC 2.8W 54 uL
IV20NC24-62 0.062”(1.57mm) 0.030 20 PSI 24VDC 2.9W 54 uL
IV25NC12-125 0.125”(3.17mm) 0.105 10 PSI 12VDC 4.0W 296 uL
IV25NC24-125 0.125”(3.17mm) 0.105 10 PSI 24VDC 4.0W 296 uL
3-way Valves
Naming rule
1 Series IV20, IV25
2 Flow Pattern NC: 2-way, normally closed
T: 3-way valves
3 Voltage 12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC
4 Orifice Size 32:   0.032”(0.8mm)
62:   0.062”(1.57mm)
125:  0.125”(3.17mm)
XX:  custom size
2-way Normally Closed Valves
IVXX  XX  XX  -  XXX
    1         2      3           4
Catalog # Orifice  Flow
Coefficient Cv
Max. Pressure Voltage Wattage
@ 21°C
Internal
Volume
IV20T12-32 0.032”(0.8mm) 0.010 15 PSI (NC/NO)
20 PSI (com)
12VDC 2.8W 19 uL
IV20T24-32 0.032”(0.8mm) 0.010 15 PSI (NC/NO)
20 PSI (com)
24VDC 2.9W 19 uL
IV25T12-62 0.062”(1.57mm) 0.028 30 PSI (NC/NO)
60 PSI (com)
12VDC 4.0W 54 uL
IV25T24-62 0.062”(1.57mm) 0.028 30 PSI (NC/NO)
60 PSI (com)
24VDC 4.0W 54 uL